
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Passengers by Airline
January  2013  -  December 2013

Air Carrier - Scheduled

Air Carrier - Chartered

Aeroflot
Aeromexico
Air France
All Nippon
American
Austrian
Avianca
British Airways
Brussels
COPA
Cayman
Delta
Emirates
Ethiopian Airlines
Etihad
Icelandair
JetBlue
KLM Royal Dutch
Korean Air
Lufthansa
Qatar Amiri Air
SAS
Saudi Arabian
South African
Southwest
TACA International
Turkish Airlines
US Airways
United
Virgin America
Virgin Atlantic

Allegiant Air
Atlas Air
MN Airlines
North American
Other Charters
Republic Airways Caesar
Xtra Airways

 15,430,085

 31,012

 40,447
 61,144

 342,283
 133,658
 722,005
 127,074

 76,385
 370,991

 41,679
 135,755

 1,447
 459,958
 189,141
 168,219
 106,443

 70,876
 453,937
 176,463
 156,644
 405,122
 187,323
 137,238
 125,744
 146,235
 579,254
 212,959
 164,556

 1,514
 9,107,440

 386,833
 141,318

 259
 436

 8,306
 12,394

 7,971
 1,496

 150

 1,143,295  966,247  1,254,013  1,255,670  1,374,923  1,488,408  1,521,253  1,502,362  1,253,753  1,278,563  1,137,378  1,254,220

 2,539  2,066  2,811  3,481  4,123  2,040  2,098  1,758  3,134  3,627  1,839  1,496

 2,874  1,811  2,389  2,928  3,021  4,306  4,724  5,382  4,255  3,947  1,925  2,885
 4,677  3,262  4,961  4,556  5,059  5,825  6,810  5,928  3,953  5,092  4,833  6,188

 20,710  12,790  21,871  28,539  29,283  38,289  42,752  43,252  31,020  29,085  19,897  24,795
 11,236  8,773  11,786  10,744  12,328  12,154  11,393  11,756  10,545  10,752  10,451  11,740
 51,448  44,613  63,234  64,350  67,267  69,995  74,711  68,808  49,016  55,137  52,310  61,116
 8,625  7,286  10,258  10,134  12,157  12,036  12,313  12,532  11,882  10,492  9,761  9,598
 6,722  5,086  6,053  5,771  7,024  7,082  7,132  6,659  5,538  6,402  6,154  6,762

 25,410  18,518  24,551  30,407  35,845  39,355  38,093  34,262  35,694  36,084  22,574  30,198
 4,545  7,312  8,387  6,836  5,985  2,324  6,290

 12,576  9,737  12,795  9,590  10,218  12,119  13,312  12,165  10,226  9,163  10,182  13,672
 333  323  669  122

 35,703  31,874  30,460  33,645  37,286  41,589  43,447  44,155  40,365  41,511  43,015  36,908
 14,375  12,076  16,911  12,928  16,303  19,491  18,646  18,376  13,129  12,740  15,058  19,108
 15,179  10,706  13,056  11,626  14,900  14,900  17,917  18,127  14,584  12,057  11,737  13,430

 438  8,237  11,581  13,185  13,226  15,194  9,892  10,053  10,684  13,953
 1,477  2,021  4,417  6,616  10,062  10,549  10,567  7,174  6,467  6,028  5,498

 32,891  25,887  31,730  33,887  45,186  46,078  45,702  45,891  36,713  38,281  35,194  36,497
 12,224  10,228  14,587  13,614  15,852  16,224  18,974  20,351  14,610  13,991  11,842  13,966
 14,067  10,812  12,805  12,832  13,513  13,332  14,239  14,009  12,430  13,042  12,408  13,155
 18,353  13,439  28,926  34,637  41,975  46,175  46,657  46,935  42,961  35,826  24,588  24,650
 18,237  14,528  15,378  13,088  16,323  16,971  16,444  18,151  14,542  14,074  12,989  16,598
 6,966  7,099  10,293  10,912  13,067  14,755  15,571  15,526  13,527  12,484  7,755  9,283

 10,238  8,130  8,940  7,729  12,238  13,119  11,033  13,588  9,545  11,028  6,881  13,275
 11,542  8,718  12,177  11,082  12,657  12,648  15,344  13,634  12,252  12,537  11,123  12,521
 44,341  37,027  46,302  45,036  48,047  55,104  56,438  53,368  46,833  51,419  44,992  50,347
 18,110  14,215  19,532  16,835  16,918  17,378  19,691  19,538  14,865  15,075  18,023  22,779
 13,352  10,660  14,234  12,773  14,402  14,559  14,310  14,250  12,609  13,916  14,029  15,462
 1,286  228

 690,526  605,604  770,858  757,628  808,201  865,751  873,610  862,069  729,550  748,868  675,093  719,682
 29,990  26,795  35,995  36,652  34,807  37,057  37,178  34,423  25,564  29,623  26,582  32,167
 9,827  6,250  10,803  10,971  12,849  14,324  13,725  15,079  13,415  13,432  8,946  11,697

 259
 248  63  65  60

 597  968  1,930  324  324  1,926  2,237
 1,195  982  1,130  1,015  1,047  1,084  1,131  1,002  1,038  960  853  957

 910  818  980  1,202  968  589  694  280  90  370  790  280
 186  116  104  296  178  43  210  87  80  196

 150

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Scheduled

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Chartered

Jan - 13 Feb - 13 Mar - 13 Apr - 13 May - 13 Jun - 13 Jul - 13 Aug - 13 Sep - 13 Oct - 13 Nov - 13 Dec - 13Airline Total



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Passengers by Airline
January  2013  -  December 2013

Regional

General Aviation

Military

Air Wisconsin (US Airways Express)
Chautauqua (Delta Connection)
Chautauqua (US Airways Express)
Chautauqua (United Express)
Commutair
Compass (Delta Connection)
Endeavor (Delta Connection)
ExpressJet (Delta Connection)
ExpressJet (United Express)
GoJet (Delta Connection)
GoJet (United Express)
Mesa (US Airways Express)
Mesa (United Express)
PSA
Pinnacle (Delta Connection)
Porter
Republic (US Airways Express)
Republic (United Express)
Shuttle America (Delta Connection)
Shuttle America (United Express)
Silver (United Express)
SkyWest (Delta Connection)
SkyWest (United Express)
Sun Air International
Trans States (United Express)

Landmark Aviation
Signature

GAF
RAF

 15,461,097

 6,335,229

 149,586

 1,153

 1,145,834  968,313  1,256,824  1,259,151  1,379,046  1,490,448  1,523,351  1,504,120  1,256,887  1,282,190  1,139,217  1,255,716

 463,684  435,211  544,133  548,505  574,191  558,464  558,303  577,998  519,350  553,089  511,783  490,518

 10,365  11,277  12,830  14,967  14,080  13,316  11,555  8,848  13,678  15,187  12,401  11,082

 2  200   239  236    34  192  230   20

 3,609
 65,954

 15
 1,093

 425,049
 108,719

 79,908
 62,780

 2,122,195
 19,898

 324,011
 246,875
 886,262

 86,645
 113,604

 64,868
 4,177

 413,512
 64

 361,813
 93,898
 13,907

 233,584
 6,036

 596,753

 21,334
 128,252

 957
 196

 651  474  453  676  561  42  15  143  370  224
 4,878  2,939  8,332  8,840  4,192  4,725  4,415  5,506  3,716  6,653  4,042  7,716

 15
 604  174  165  118  32

 32,414  32,147  37,655  36,488  37,865  38,142  34,955  36,607  32,724  33,692  35,977  36,383
 6,655  6,498  15,682  11,125  13,832  7,896  10,656  7,077  6,257  8,598  7,634  6,809

 19,071  19,592  12,433  10,100  10,474  8,238
 3,023  1,467  3,854  6,784  9,674  8,284  6,638  6,317  4,128  3,872  3,194  5,545

 153,690  142,509  163,319  166,389  199,067  186,400  179,129  178,973  189,610  208,530  175,842  178,737
 1,461  1,331  201  47  1,042  1,666  2,488  2,433  1,737  2,481  2,425  2,586

 25,587  24,661  30,433  22,066  30,015  21,700  33,310  30,269  26,585  27,892  27,892  23,601
 23,580  18,473  18,588  17,670  22,402  22,282  21,650  24,043  19,679  19,665  18,832  20,011
 84,684  69,488  85,168  84,821  67,921  72,849  77,936  83,136  69,663  73,768  65,279  51,549
 2,060  5,541  10,227  10,812  8,577  8,022  7,579  7,663  6,283  6,995  5,852  7,034

 16,176  15,873  20,668  18,459  19,071  23,357
 3,929  3,186  4,861  4,804  3,186  6,086  7,162  8,651  5,772  6,482  5,175  5,574

 87  252  214  126  96  82  891  2,429
 12,983  10,764  25,866  32,392  36,787  50,583  41,849  49,098  30,415  34,117  41,908  46,750

 64
 24,705  39,194  39,482  40,481  47,821  24,049  22,163  23,616  26,059  28,481  27,714  18,048
 6,105  5,397  7,006  8,708  8,093  8,215  8,666  9,135  8,867  9,622  6,780  7,304

 3,627  4,929  3,108  1,964  279
 16,669  14,757  21,534  21,073  19,268  24,677  26,587  25,266  13,480  12,735  19,978  17,560

 209  311  482  536  697  678  500  550  530  628  501  414
 43,519  40,201  50,322  55,908  43,906  48,520  53,534  56,082  56,017  55,364  49,429  43,951

 1,378  1,630  1,822  2,100  1,964  1,894  1,552  1,214  2,098  2,446  1,876  1,360
 8,987  9,647  11,008  12,867  12,116  11,422  10,003  7,634  11,580  12,741  10,525  9,722

 2  4  239  236  34  192  230  20
 196

Subtotal-Air Carrier

Subtotal-Regional

Subtotal-General Aviation

Subtotal-Military

Jan - 13 Feb - 13 Mar - 13 Apr - 13 May - 13 Jun - 13 Jul - 13 Aug - 13 Sep - 13 Oct - 13 Nov - 13 Dec - 13Airline Total



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Passengers by Airline
January  2013  -  December 2013

Jan - 13 Feb - 13 Mar - 13 Apr - 13 May - 13 Jun - 13 Jul - 13 Aug - 13 Sep - 13 Oct - 13 Nov - 13 Dec - 13Airline

 21,947,065 1,619,885  1,415,001  1,813,787  1,822,862  1,967,553  2,062,228  2,093,209  2,091,000  1,790,107  1,850,696  1,663,401  1,757,336

Total

Grand Total-Passengers




